112* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
SBC Services
and Solutions
System on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs
> EPIC

USBUSB 4 x USB 2.0
Packing List
Ordering Information
Intel® GMA 950 graphics Core
Memory Size  Memory Size  Intel® DVMT 3.0 compliant
1 x VGA
1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel
1 x SDVO through ECX interface connector
2nd VGA via AX93222V
2nd LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel via AX93208
DVI-D via AX93222D
SBC84830VGA-L Socket M 3.5" SBC with VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E384830100) 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, AC’97 audio
and 2 COM ports
p
SBC84830VGA  Socket M 3.5" SBC with VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E384830102) 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, AC’97 audio,
MiniPCI and 4 COM ports (with AX93200C)
SBC84830VGA-1GL  3.5" SBC with ULV423 Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E384830101) 1 GHz CPU, onboard with VGA/LVDS, and
10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, AC'97 audio
and 2 COM ports